WM-65ST-01
Full-motion TV wall mount, 32”-65”
Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and maneuverable design-
Just 23 mm wall distance, your TV will look like a painting on
the wall
-
Особенности
Double arm full-motion TV wall mount-
Supports most 32” 65” LCD/LED TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 400 mm x 400 mm-
Wall distance 23 284 mm-
Allows up to 50 degrees swivel and 10 degrees tilting-
Practical cable guides on the arms-
Includes all necessary installation materials-
Спецификация
Material: Steel
Screen size: 32 65"
VESA: 200 x 200 400 x 400 mm
Tilt: ±5°
Level adjust: ±2°
Swivel: ±25°
Wall distance: 23 284 mm
Weight capacity: 36.4 kg / 80 lbs
СертификатыУпаковка
Содержимое упаковки
Wall mount
Mounting materials
Installation manual
Кол-во в коробке, шт
Объем коробки, куб.м.
Вес коробки, кг
Размеры индивидуальной упаковки ДхШхВ:
Размеры картонной коробки ДхШхВ:
Страна происхождения
Баркод
Таможенный код
4
0.04973175
19.7
450x55x450 mm
465x230x465 mm
CN
8716309127387
8302500000
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.